Parts

Catalog

NVP ’fﬁ"

Drag Type Leveling Disc Harrow W/Wheels

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

" Index

NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175MM) ........ceeeeeeeereereeeeeieererevereerererssveesvesesnans 4 Oil Bearing (Radial) SPACING 175 MM ....uvvevevererrererererereerrevesesesessssssssesesesssssssssasaseses 22
Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm) .........ceceeeeevereeveeeveeeeeverereresenas 5 Oil Bearing (Radial) SPACING 200 MM ......cocueveerrererererereerirevsresesesssssssssesesesessssssssasaseses 22
NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mMM)............cceeeeeeevveeeveieererereeerereieereesvesenans 6 Axial Bearing (SPACING 1751MM) ......cuvvevevererereieivseerereeeissssvesesesessssssssesssesesssssssasssesesesens 23
Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm) ............ceeevveeeveeeeeveereeivereirevesennas 7 Friction Bearing (SPACING 175MIM)......ucvevererereerirerererereseissssvssssssesessssssssssssesesessssssssasasess 23
NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175MM)......cccvvvevevveveersiessissrssssssssssssisssssssssssnnns Y [ (=1 £SO ST 24
Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175Mm)..........ceeeeeevererereeieereeivereveveseresenns 9

NVP Hydraulic Opening (SpAcing 200Mim)............ccoveveeerereveeeeeirererereresresessssesesseseseans 10

Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200Mm)............cceeeveeevvereveveerereseereieeseesresenns 11

Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical OPENING)............cceeveeevveeeevreeeeseeeirererevesesseseesvssesreseseans 12

Hitch Drawbar (Hydraulic OPeNiNg)............ceeeeeeveeeveceeevreeeeieereirereseresessesesessssssseseseans 12

Complete HitCh TrANSVEISAI BAF ...........ccceceeeeeeeeeieirereeevessseesesssssssssssssssesessssessssesessans 12

LOCk HANGIE fOI TrANSPON......v.eeveeeeeveeevereeeeieieeteireeeeeeesstesessssessssesesasessssesessssesssaseaes 13

COMPIELE REGUIGTON ...t ecvete et e et e st se s s ess s asesssesessssessaseseanas 13

HYAPQUIIC CYINAEE ...ttt e ettt ss e s s ssasenn 13

Front Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175MM) ..........cceeeeeeevererevrererceeereeeereenns 14

Front Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200Mm) ............cceeeevererevreeevecreereererenns 14

Front Gang Hydraulic Opening (ESP.175MM) ......ccuoveeeeereeeeeeeeererererecreessvesesseseseans 15

Front Gang Hydraulic Opening (ESp.200mmM) ............coeeveeveeeeveieerererereirereisssesesvesesenns 15

Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (SPacing 175MmM) .........ccceeeveeeeecrereirererceeeeerereenns 16

Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200Mm) ............ccceveeeeeeeerevreeevecreereeierennns 16

Rear Gang Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm) ........ccceeeeeeveeeecrereireeeeieseressesennns 17

Rear Gang Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)............ceeeeeveeevcverevreeeieireereesesenns 17

COMPIELE WHEEI SAANK..........oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeetersteeteeesteesee e svase s ssasessss e esssessasessanas 18

COMPIELE LOCK HANGIE ...t etee et e et s s ase s esss e s asessanas 18

Discs Section (SPACING 175MIM).....cueverererererererirererereseseissssssesesesesssssssssesesesssssssssasaseses 19

Discs Section (SPACING 200MIM).......cvcveveerereeirirsrererereeisssisssssesesessssssssssesesesesssssssasaseses 20

Grease Bearing (SPACING 175MIM) c.....cveverereereriveeeeerereesssssesesessssssssssssesesesssssisssaseseses 21

Grease Bearing (SPACinNg 200MIM) .........ceeeeevivererereereissrisesesesessssssssasesesessssisssssaseseses 21

NVP18612 (Revised: 10/2012) n



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 1775mm)

i

*Item 1- See page 18

*Item 7 - See page 14

*Item 8 - See page 16

*Items 23, 24 and 26 - See page 12
*Items 25 and 32 - See page 13

NVP18612 “




>> BALDAN

« Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 1775mm)

Catalogo de Pecas

slg 88888388 slg 8888888
£ _|8|a|a|a|a|a|a &8l g _|lala|lala|la|la|lalala
g Code Product description = N8ITSN e Code Product description = I N 2IF T 2 XL
- [ - T - - T - T - T - T - T - " - - - - - - - ay-n

S|=|==== === S| =\ === |=\=\=|=

= =2 | 2| 22| =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ = = | =2 =2 2| =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ =
*1 5468010006-6| Complete Lock Handle 111 22 6020312300-3| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 111
*1 15468010016-3| Complete Lock Handle 11010111 1 [*235084030011-8 Complete Hitch Drawbar (Mechanic Opening) 1
2 |5558070009-7 Adjustment Lock 111 *2415084010276-6| Hitch Draw Bar For Transport 1
2 5558070011-9, Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230Mm) T 011011 1] 1 |*25/5484010065-3| Complete Regulator 1
3 15040060002-0| Transversal Bar For Transport 1 *2615040020033-2| Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
4 15040050002-6 Lifting Bar Of Tyre 1 27 16020311136-6| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
5 15420070044-1/ Square Head Bolt 1" X 155Mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2 28 16020010420-2| Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 3/13/3/3/3[3/3 3/5
6 |5024010061-1/ Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 3130212222 2| 2] 29|6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 5
*7 15022120184-9| Front Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 30 |6020310431-9| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
*7 15022120185-7| Front Gang NV-32 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 31 /6020050116-3| Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 313122 (2]2]2|2)2
*7 15022120186-5| Front Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 *3215382010003-0| Lock Handle For Complete Transport 1
*7 15022120187-3| Front Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 33 |5498100003-2| Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2|2
*7 15022120188-1| Front Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 33 |5498010014-9| Complete Wheel 650 X 16 2020212 2(2]2
*7 15022120189-0| Front Gang NV-44 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 34 16020390308-4/ Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 8 8 8|88 ,8/8|8]|7
*7 15022120190-3| Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 35 |5432120118-3] French Head Pin @1" X 125Mm 2141202212 ]12]2]2
*7 15022120191-1| Front Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 36 15024010039-5| Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 5/5/5/5 5|55 5|3
*7 15022010861-6| Front Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 || 37 |6020310143-3| French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 | 44 | 52 | 52 | 56 | 60 | 68
*8 15022090410-2| Rear Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 37 16020311175-7| French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 72 | 80
*8 15022090411-0| Rear Gang NV-32 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 38 6020310754-7| Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 41 45|52 |52|56 |60 68|72 80
*8 15022090412-9| Rear Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 39 16020010410-5/ Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 | 44 | 52 52 |56 | 60 | 68 | 72| 80
*8 15022090413-7| Rear Gang Nv-40 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 40 |5432120029-2| French Head Pin 830,53 X 113Mm 2
*8 15022090414-5 Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 41 5432060023-8 Pin @1" X 210Mm 1
*8 15022090415-3| Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 42 |5432010229-7 Pin @1" X 155Mm 1
*8 15022090416-1 Rear Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 43 15432060036-0| Pin @1" X 175Mm 1
*8 15022090417-0 Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 43 15432120112-4/ French Head Pin @1" X 170Mm 1
*8 15022010860-8| Rear Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 175Mm 1 || 44 |5352050050-9/ Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 1001113 131141517 18| 20
9 16020050122-8  Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 4 | 4| 4| 4|4 4] 4| 45/5352050051-7| Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 10 1113113141517 18|20
10 16020311099-8| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 10101111/ 1] 46/5138090001-0 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
11 15040040002-1| Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) T/1 /171711 47 15138050005-5| Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
11 15040010291-8| Front Bar 1 || 48 |5138020001-9| Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
12 16020310770-9| Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 20222 2| 2/ 2|49 6020350400-7 Rim4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2
13 |5432040004-2| Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220Mm 31303333 3 |50 6020310400-9| Tyre600X 16X 6 Ply 2|2
14 15024010130-8| Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 11114 4|44 4| 4| 3 ||506020310376-2| Tyre 650X16X8Ls. 212022222
15 16020010414-8| Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1010111 1] 1] 51[6020050350-6 Inner Tube 600X16 2
16 5040040001-3| Rear Stabilizer Bar (Mechanic Opening) T/1 /171111 Optional
16 [5040010290-0 Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 || 52 15498100005-9 Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2
17 16020311093-9| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1011111 1] 1] 53|6020350402-3| Rim5,5"X 16" 16.392 2
18 |6020310054-2| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1)1 54 16020310406-8| Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2
19 |6020130108-7| Grease Fitting 1/8" 4141555 55 5] 3|55[6020050356-5 Inner Tube 750X16 2
19 16020130108-7| Grease Fitting 1/8" 17
20 16020310250-2| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111
21 |5456010022-4| Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm 111

wepe2 ]|




Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

*Item 1- See page 18

*Item 7 - See page 14

*Item 8 - See page 16

*Items 23, 24 and 26 - See page 12
*Items 25 and 32 - See page 13

NVP18612 n




>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)

THREIEIEIEIEIEE: THEIEIEIEIEIE:
£ _|8|a|la|la|a|a|a &a|l8||g _|ala|la|la|la|lala|la|a
] Code Product description = I N2 FYITI XL e Code Product description = ]/ 282F T 2AS
= [ - - - - - - - ay- - [ - A - - - - - -

S === ===\ == S|=|===\=|=\ ==

= 2| 2| 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =2\ = = =2 | 2| 2| 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =
*1 15468010006-6/ Complete Lock Handle 111 22 16020312300-3| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 111
*1 15468010016-3 Complete Lock Handle 10111011 1| *235084030011-8 Complete Hitch Drawbar (Mechanic Opening) 1
2 |5558070009-7 Adjustment Lock 111 *2415084010276-6| Hitch Draw Bar For Transport 1
2 15558070011-9  Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230Mm) 11111111 *25|5484010065-3| Complete Regulator 1
2 |5558010266-1| Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230Mm) 1 *2615040020033-2| Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
3 15040060002-0| Transversal Bar For Transport 1 27 16020311136-6, Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
4 15040050002-6| Lifting Bar Of Tyre 1 28 16020010420-2| Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 313/3(3[3/3/3/3/5
5 |5420070044-1 Square Head Bolt 1" X 155Mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2 29 6020310778-4) Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 5
6 |5024010061-1 Smooth Washer 33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75Mm 312021222 222/ 306020310431-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
*7 15022120192-0| Front Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 31 16020050116-3| Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 312|122 (22222
*7 15022120193-8| Front Gang NV-32 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 *3215382010003-0| Lock Handle For Complete Transport 1
*7 15022120194-6| Front Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 33 5498100003-2| Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2|2
*7 15022120195-4| Front Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 33 5498010014-9| Complete Wheel 650 X 16 20202202 22
*7 15022120196-2| Front Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 34 16020390308-4| Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 88 8|88 /88 8|7
*7 15022120197-0| Front Gang NV-44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 35 5432120118-3] French Head Pin @1" X 125Mm 20212122 222 2
*7 15022120198-9| Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 36 15024010039-5 Smooth Washer 326,2 X 44 X 4,75Mm 515 5/5/5/5 5|3
*7 15022120199-7| Front Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 37 16020310143-3| French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 36 44|44 52|56 |60 | 60 68|76
*7 15022010841-1| Front Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 37 16020311175-7| French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt
*8 15022090418-8| Rear Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 38 6020310754-7| Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 37 |45 44 | 52|56 | 60 | 60 | 68 | 76
*8 15022090419-6| Rear Gang NV-32 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 39 16020010410-5| Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 36 | 44 | 44 52|56 | 60 | 60 | 68 | 76
*8 15022090420-0/ Rear Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 40 5432120029-2| French Head Pin 830,53 X 113Mm 2
*8 5022090421-8| Rear Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 41 |5432060023-8| Pin @1" X 210Mm 1
*8 15022090422-6| Rear Gang Nv-42 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 42 15432010229-7| Pin @1" X 155Mm 1
*8 5022090423-4| Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 43 15432060036-0| Pin @1" X 175Mm 1
*8 5022090424-2| Rear Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 43 15432120112-4, French Head Pin @1" X 170Mm 1
*8 15022090425-0/ Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 44 15352050050-9| Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 1|11 | 1314 15[15[17 |19
*8 15022010840-3| Rear Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 45 15352050051-7| Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 11|11 /1314151517 |19
9 16020050122-8 Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 414|444 4 4|46 5138090001-0 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
10 {6020311099-8| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp T/ 1T 111711 1]1 47 15138050005-5 Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
11 |5040040002-1| Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1 111111 48 15138020001-9| Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
11 {5040010291-8| Front Bar 1 49 16020350400-7 Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2
12 16020310770-9| Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 20222 2|2 2 | 50/6020310400-9 Tyre600X 16X 6 Ply 2|2
13 |5432040004-2| Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220Mm 3130313 3]3] 3 |50/6020310376-2| Tyre 650X16X8Ls. 20212121222
14 15024010130-8| Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1 44|44 4|43 |51/6020050350-6 InnerTube 600X16 2
15 16020010414-8| Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry T/ 111 1111 Optional
16 |5040040001-3| Rear Stabilizer Bar (Mechanic Opening) 111111 52 |5498100005-9| Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2
16 {5040010290-0 Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 53 |6020350402-3| Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2
17 16020311093-9| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6 1|1 |1 [1]1]1 54 16020310406-8| Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2
18 16020310054-2| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 111 55 16020050356-5| Inner Tube 750X16 2
19 16020130108-7| Grease Fitting 1/8" 4|55/ 5|5|5|5|5|3
20 6020310250-2| Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111
21 15456010022-4| Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm 111

NVP18612



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)

*item 4 - See page 15
*Items 5, 6 and 8 - See page 12
*Items 7, 11 and 27 - See page 13
*Item 9 - See page 17

_wpge2 ]3|




>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)

8 8|8 8|8 g g g g 8| gl g gl glg gl gy

E _|88 &8 88888 ¢ _|&8|&8 &8 &8 &8 &8 &8 &88&

K Code Product description HIE A I AR A I - A A R Code Product description SNV ITI 2AE

- [ - O - - - T - - V- T [ A - - - - - -
S= === =\=\ == S=s==s=s==\ ==
= =2 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ = = 2| 2| 2| 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =

1 |5040040030-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 11 23 16020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 212122222

1 | 5040040015-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1110111 23 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

1 |5040010282-9 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 || 24 6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

2 | 5040040009-9 | Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) T/1/ 17171111 25 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 7 7

2 |5040010283-7 | Front Bar 1 || 25 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 77| 5\17[7|7]19/19|7

3 | 5040060002-0 | Transversal Bar For Transport 1 26 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2

*4 15022120200-4 | Front Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 *27 60200557231 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.0" @1.5/8" X 02.1/2" X 346mm(Course) X 680mm(Closed) | 1

*4 15022120201-2 | Complete Front Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel With Piston 1 28 |15024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 366 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 5/5(4 /4|44 4|43

*4 15022120186-5 | Complete Front Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 29 1 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 4

*4 15022120187-3 | Front Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 30 | 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2

*4 15022120188-1 | Front Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 31 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2

*415022120189-0 | Front Gang NV-44 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 32 | 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

*4 15022120190-3 | Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 33 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1

*415022120191-1 | Front Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 34 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 1

*4 15022010861-6 | Complete Front Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 || 35 |5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 220mm 3

*5 15084030024-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar With Piston 1 36 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 113mm

*6 | 5084010276-6 | Hitch Draw Bar For Transport 1 36 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 113mm 2

*7 1 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1 37 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm 1

*8 |5040020033-2 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 38 |5432010229-7 | Pin @1" X 155mm 1

*9 150220904285 | Rear Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 39 |5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1

*9 15022090429-3 | Complete Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel With Piston 1 40 | 5432080008-3 | Lock Pin @31 X 95mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1

*9 15022090412-9 | Complete Rear Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 41 | 5432060036-0 | Pin @1" X 175mm 1

*9 |5022090413-7 | Complete Rear Gang Nv-40 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 42 | 5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle 1

*9 15022090414-5 | Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 42 1 5468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 1T/ 111171101

*9 |5022090415-3 | Complete Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 43 1 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 1001101311314 1517 |18 | 20

*9 15022090416-1 | Rear Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 44 1 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 0111313141517 18|20

*9 |15022090417-0 | Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 45 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2

*9 15022010860-8 | Complete Rear Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 || 46 |5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1

10 |5372011030-6 | Hose 83/8" X 4500mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) 2 47 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1

*11/5382010003-0 | Lock Handle For Complete Transport 1 48 | 5040050002-6 | Lifting Bar Of Tyre 1

12 | 5498100003-2 | Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2|2 49 |5558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) 1

12 15498010014-9 | Complete Wheel 650 X 16 212,222 2 2 50 5530060020-3  HosesSupport 1

13 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm 8 /8|18 8|8|8 8|7 | 51 5420070044-1 | Square Head Bolt 1" X 155mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2

14 | 5432120112-4 | French Head Pin @1" X 1770mm 1 52 |1 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75mm 2

14 |5432120118-3 | French Head Pin @#1" X 125mm 2 53 | 6020350400-7 | Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2

15 1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 026,2 X 044 X 4,75mm 5/5/ 505 555 5] 3] 54|6020310400-9 | Tyre 600X 16 X 6 Ply 2|2

16 | 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 | 44 | 44 |52 |56 | 60 | 68 | 72 | 80 || 54 | 6020310376-2  Tyre 650 X 16 X 08 Ply 2022 (2(2|2)]2

17 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 5 55 1 6020050350-6 | Inner Tube 600X16 2

18 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 40 | 44 | 44 |52 | 56 | 60 | 68 | 72 | 80 Optional

19 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 3130313 3|33 3|5/ 56)5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750X 16 2

20 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 | 44 | 44 | 52 | 56 | 60 | 68 | 72 | 80 || 57 |6020350402-3 | Rim5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

21 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 58 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750X 16 X 10 Ply 2

22 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 2 59 16020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2

_wpe2 ]|



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

 NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)

*jtem 4 - See page 15
*Items 5, 6 and 8 - See page 12
*Items 7, 11 and 27 - See page 13
*Item 9 - See page 17

_wpge2 ] 10|




>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)

slg 88888388 288888883
£ . _|8|a|a|a|a|a|a a8 g - _|ajla|la|la|la|lala|la|a
k- Code Product description S RXRIRFTF I NRE Code Product description = XN 282F T 2AS

(- - - - - - - - -9 = - - - N - - - - -9

S|=|==== === S|=|===\=|=\ ==

= =2 | 2| 22| =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ = = =2 | 2| 2| 2| 2| =2\ =\ =
1 |5040040030-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 111 22 1 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 2
1 |5040040015-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar(Hydraulic Opening) T/ 111011 23 1 6020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 2
1 |5040010282-9 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 || 23 16020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 21202122122
2 |5040040009-9 | Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) L N R I 24 1 6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
2 |5040010283-7 | Front Bar 1 || 25 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 6|77 |7|7 77716
3 15040060002-0 | Transversal Bar For Transport 1 26 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 30212]2)|2
*4 15022010784-9 | Front Gang Nv-28Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 *2716020055723-1 | Hydr. Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #2.1/2" X 346Mm(Course) X 680Mm(Closed) | 1
*4 1 5022011143-9 | Front Gang Nv-32 Discs(Spacing 200Mm) 1 28 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer 339 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4 13144 4 4144 3
*4 15022120194-6 | Front Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 29 16020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 413 4|44 4 4|4 4
*4 15022120195-4 | Front Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 30 | 6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 2202|222
*4 1 5022120196-2 | Front Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 31 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
*4 15022120197-0 | Front Gang NV-44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 32 1 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
*4 1 5022120198-9 | Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 33 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 112111 ][1]1 1]1
*4 150221201997 | Front Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 34 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1
*4 15022010841-1| Front Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 || 35 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220Mm 3
*5 15084030024-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar With Piston 1 36 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 113Mm 2
*6 | 5084010276-6 | Hitch Draw Bar For Transport 1 37 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1
*7 | 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1 38 | 5432010229-7 | Pin @1" X 155Mm 1
*8 | 5040020033-2 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 39 |5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
*9 15022010785-7 | Rear Gang Nv-28Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 40 | 5432080008-3 | Lock Pin @31 X 95Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
*9 1 5022011145-5 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs(Spacing 200Mm) 1 41 | 5432060036-0 | Pin @1" X 175Mm 1
*9 |1 5022090420-0 | Rear Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 42 1 5468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 1
*9 15022090421-8 | Rear Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 43 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 |11 | 11| 13][14[15 /1517 |19
*9 15022090422-6 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 44 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 11111314 15 15|17 | 19
*9 15022090423-4 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 45 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
*9 15022090424-2 | Rear Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 46 | 5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
*9 |1 5022090425-0 | Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 47 |5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
*9 1 5022010840-3 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 200Mm 1 || 48 | 5040050002-6 | Lifting Bar Of Tyre 1
10 | 5372011030-6 | Hose 3/8" X 4500Mm W/1Trg And 1Trf W/Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) | 2 49 | 5558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230Mm) 1T 111
*1115382010003-0 | Lock Handle For Complete Transport 1 49 | 5558010266-1 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230Mm) 1
12 |5498100003-2 | Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2|2 50 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1
12 | 5498010014-9 | Complete Wheel 650 X 16 20222 2|22 |51]5420070044-1 SquareHead Bolt1"X 155Mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2
13 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm 418|888 8|8 8| 7| 52|5024010061-1 SmoothWasher®33,5X®53,5X4,75Mm 2
14 154321201183 | French Head Pin @1" X 125Mm 2 53 1 6020350400-7 | Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2
15 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 826,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 5 505155 5|57 |54 6020310400-9 | Tyre 600 X 16 X 6 Ply 212
16 | 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 36 | 44 | 44| 52 | 56 | 60 | 60 54 16020310376-2 | Tyre 650X16X8Ls. 212|122 (2]2]2
16 | 6020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 68 | 76 || 55 |6020050350-6 | Inner Tube 600X16 2
17 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 5/5[5/5[5|5|5|5/|6 Optional
18 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 36 | 45|44 52|56 |60 60| 68| 76 || 56 A 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2
19 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 513131313 3/33]6 | 57)|6020350402-3 Rim5,5"X16" 16.392 2
20 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 36 44| 44 5256|6060 68| 76 | 58 |6020310406-8 | Tyre 750X 16 X 10 Ply 2
21 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1047411101011 1 /[5916020050356-5| Inner Tube 750X16 2

I T



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical Opening) . « &
= & Code Product description = g 2"
s
1 | 5084030003-7 | Hitch Drawbar (10 To 20 Discs W/ Mechanic Opening) 1
2 |5084010275-8 | Hitch Draw Bar For Transport
3 15332010008-5 | Hitch Shackle 1
4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
5 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
6 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
b=
g - - =2
K] Code Product description =22
=
1 |5084030014-2 | Hitch Drawbar 1
2 | 5084010275-8 | Hitch Draw Bar For Transport 1
3 |5332010008-5 | Hitch Shackle 1
4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
5 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
6 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
« Complete Hitch Transversal Bar
518 E Code Product description =
1 |6020311104-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3
2 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 3
3 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 3
4 15040020022-7 | Hitch Transversal Bar 1
5 151360126840 | Adjustement Lower Plate 1
6 |5136012686-6 | Adjustement Upper Plate 1

S |



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

Al

« Lock Handle for Transport

Code Product description

5382010004-9 | Spare Handle

5024010014-0 | Smooth Washer @27 X @57 X 12,00Mm
5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm

5296030001-7 | Spindle 01" X 700Mm

& w = tem

All

Code Product description

Item

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5484040003-7 | Regulator R.1.1/4"Unc X 197Mm With Bushing
5484040002-9 | Regulator R.1.1/4"Unc Left X 197Mm
5484010014-9 | Draw Bar Regulator

B w N =
- a AN

All

Code Product description

5144010588-6 | Jacket §63,50(2.1/2") x 574mm

5326020008-5 | Piston Rod @41.27 (1.5/8") x 501.5mm

5236010005-7 | Piston Plung de 826,72 x #62,90 x 60mm

5152010005-2 | Piston Coupling @41,10 X 370 X 68MM

5456050005-2 | Cylindric Nut 73,75 12F (Piston)

5456140002-7 | Nut W/Nylon R.1" Uns 14Fpp - Wrench 1.1/2" - Height 28,0Mm Special
5024010110-3 | Smooth Washer @27 X @38 X 1/4"

6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190065-7 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 2.1/2"

Vo No Vs wN = tem
NN — 3

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

_wee2 ] B



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

Code Product description

Item

All
NVP 28 Discs
NVP 32 Discs
NVP 36 Discs
NVP 40 Discs
NVP 42 Discs
NVP 44 Discs
NVP 48 Discs
NVP 52 Discs
NVP 56 Discs

—_

5022120107-5 | Front Grang Nvp-28 Discs
5022120108-3 | Front Grang Nvp-32 Discs 1
5022120109-1 | Front Gang NVP-36 Discs 1
5022120098-2 | Front Grang Nvp-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120110-5 | Front Gang NVP-42 Discs 1
5022120099-0 | Front Grang Nvp-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022120111-3 | Front Gang NVP-48 Discs 1
5022120112-1 | Front Gang NVP-52 Discs

5022010863-2 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm With Wheel
5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm

6020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5326030008-0 | Complete Wheel Left Shank

5024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X @97 X 6,30Mm
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

—_—_aa

N R WN o s

*Item 5 - See page 18

« Front Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)

Code Product description

Item

All
—| NVP 28 Discs
NVP 32 Discs
NVP 36 Discs
NVP 40 Discs
NVP 42 Discs
NVP 44 Discs
NVP 48 Discs
NVP 52 Discs
NVP 56 Discs

5022120153-9 | Front Gang NVP-28 Discs Spacing 200mm
50221201547 | Front Gang NVP-32 Discs Spacing 200mm
5022120155-5 | Front Gang NVP-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022120156-3 | Front Gang NVP-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022120157-1| Front Gang NVP-42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022120158-0 | Front Gang NVP-44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022120159-8 | Front Gang NVP-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022120160-1 | Front Gang NVP-52 Discs Spacing 200mm
5022010845-4 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200Mm With Wheel 1
5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm
6020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2"
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5326030008-0 | Complete Wheel Left Shank
5024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X @97 X 6,30Mm
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm

A WN = = =
—_

*
v

—_—_ .

~ O

*Item 5 - See page 18

_wpe2 ] 1|



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Front Gang Hydraulic Opening (Esp.175mm) s glgglggegse
£ _|lala|lala|la|la|lalala
S Code Product description =S X ARSI F IR
- - - - - - - - - ay-n

Z| 2 2222222
*1 |5326030008-0 | Complete Wheel Left Shank 1
2 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm 1
3 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 1
4 16020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2" 1
5 15024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X @97 X 6,30Mm 1
6 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
7 150221201784 | Front Gang NVP-28 Discs 1
7 15022120179-2 | Front Grang Nvp-32 Discs With Piston 1
7 15022120109-1 | Front Gang NVP-36 Discs 1
7 15022120098-2 | Front Grang Nvp-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
7 15022120110-5 | Front Gang NVP-42 Discs 1
7 15022120099-0 | Front Grang Nvp-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
7 15022120111-3 | Front Gang NVP-48 Discs 1
7 15022120112-1 | Front Gang NVP-52 Discs 1
7 15022010863-2 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm With Wheel 1
2122828224888
g Code Product description = E E é E E é g rc:' E
= N e M | < 9 (S| 10|
Z 22222222
*1 | 5326030008-0 | Complete Wheel Left Shank 1
2 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm 1
3 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm 1
4 16020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2" 1
5 |5024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X 397 X 6,30Mm 1
6 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
7 15022120217-9 | Front Grang Nvp-28 Discs Spacing 200Mm With Wheel With Piston 1
7 15022011142-0 | Front Grang Nv-32 Discs(Spacing 200Mm) W/Wheel W/Piston 1
7 15022120155-5 | Front Gang NVP-36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022120156-3 | Front Gang NVP-40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022120157-1 | Front Gang NVP-42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022120158-0 | Front Gang NVP-44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022120159-8 | Front Gang NVP-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022120160-1 | Front Gang NVP-52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
7 15022010845-4 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200Mm With Wheel 1

*Item 1 - See page 18

I T



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm) slelglggglgge
£ _|a|la|la|la|la|lalala|a
g Code Product description =X AR YT AN
- [ - A - - - - - y-.
S|l=|=== ==\ ==
Z|l=z=z=z=z=z=z=z=
1 15022090253-3 | Rear Gang Nvp-28 Discs 1
1 15022090254-1 | Rear Gang Nvp-32 Discs 1
1 |5022090255-0 | Rear Gang NVP-36 Discs 1
1 |5022090240-1 | Rear Gang Nvp-40 Discs 1
1 |5022090256-8 | Rear Gang NVP-42 Discs 1
1 |5022090241-0 | Rear Gang Nvp-44 Discs 1
1 |5022090257-6 | Rear Gang NVP-48 Discs 1
1 |5022090258-4 | Rear Gang NVP-52 Discs 1
1 15022010862-4 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm With Wheel 1
*2 15326030007-1 | Complete Right Wheel Shank 1
3 15024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X @97 X 6,30Mm 1
4 16020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X3.1/2" 1
5 |5040070003-3 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 1
6 | 5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt @#37,5 X 210Mm 2
7 | 5024010061-1 Smooth Washer #33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm 2
8 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" 2
9 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
10 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
11 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @#1" X 90Mm 1
12 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm 1
*Item 2 - See page 18
« Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm) clglglglglglalels
£ _|alala|lalalala|lala
g Code Product description =X N8I IF AR
- - - - - - - - -5
S|=| === =|=\ ==
= =2 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =2\ 2| =2

1 |5022090317-3 | Rear Gang NVP - 28 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022090318-1| Rear Gang NVP - 32 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022090319-0 | Rear Gang NVP - 36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 15022090320-3 | Rear Gang NVP - 40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022090321-1 | Rear Gang Nvp - 42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1

1 15022090322-0 | Rear Gang NVP - 44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022090323-8 | Rear Gang NVP - 48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022090324-6 | Rear Gang NVP - 52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

1 |5022010876-4 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200Mm With Wheel 1

*2 1 5326030007-1 | Complete Right Wheel Shank 1

3 15024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X @97 X 6,30Mm 1

4 16020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2" 1

5 |5040070003-3 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 1

6 | 5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt 37,5 X 210Mm 2

7 15024010061-1| Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 2

8 | 5456010022-4 ' Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8" 2

9 |16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

10 1 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3

11 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm 1

12 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 1

*Item 2 - See page 18

_wpe2 ] 16|



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Rear Gang Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)

Code Product description

Item

All
NVP 28 Discs
NVP 32 Discs
NVP 36 Discs
NVP 40 Discs
NVP 42 Discs
NVP 44 Discs
NVP 48 Discs
NVP 52 Discs
NVP 56 Discs

5326030007-1 | Complete Right Wheel Shank 1
5022090389-0 | Rear Gang NVP-28 Discs 1
5022090390-4 | Rear Gang Nvp-32 Discs With Piston 1
5022090255-0 | Rear Gang NVP-36 Discs 1
5022090240-1 | Rear Gang Nvp-40 Discs 1
5022090256-8 | Rear Gang NVP-42 Discs 1
5022090241-0 | Rear Gang Nvp-44 Discs 1
5022090257-6 | Rear Gang NVP-48 Discs 1
5022090258-4 | Rear Gang NVP-52 Discs 1
5022010862-4 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm With Wheel 1
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80Mm

5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @#1" X 90Mm

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
54560100224 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8"
5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer 33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt #37,5 X 210Mm

5040070003-3 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

6020050126-0 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2"

5024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X #97 X 6,30Mm

Ko wveNoUnAWNNNNNNNNN X

—— =S NN W= —

Code Product description

Item

All
NVP 28 Discs
NVP 32 Discs
NVP 36 Discs
NVP 40 Discs
NVP 42 Discs
NVP 44 Discs
NVP 48 Discs
NVP 52 Discs
NVP 56 Discs

5326030007-1 | Complete Right Wheel Shank 1
5022090446-3 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Disc Spacing 200Mm With Wheel With Piston
5022011144-7 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs(Spacing 200Mm) W/Wheel W/Piston
5022090319-0 | Rear Gang NVP - 36 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022090320-3 | Rear Gang NVP - 40 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022090321-1 | Rear Gang Nvp - 42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090322-0 | Rear Gang NVP - 44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022090323-8 | Rear Gang NVP - 48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022090324-6 | Rear Gang NVP - 52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5022010876-4 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200Mm With Wheel 1
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm
5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt @37,5 X 210Mm

5040070003-3 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

60200501260 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2"

5024010109-0 | Smooth Washer @71 X #97 X 6,30Mm

|
_

KoavoNouhwWNNNNNNONNON X

—— = NN W= —

*Item 1 - See page 18

NVP18612



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« Complete Wheel Shank . T e
5 K Code Product description =R 2>
1 | 5204060025-6 | Complete Wheel Hub 1
2 | 5326030009-8 | Right Shank With Wheel Shaft 1
2 |5326030010-1 | Right Shank With Wheel Shaft 1
3 |1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 1
4 16020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 1
5 15096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap 1
6 |6020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8"X 2.1/2" 1
7 16020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
8 160203109981 Hexa?onal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 6
9 16020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 6
10 | 5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub (Spare) 1
11 1 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 1
12 | 60203502241 | Retainer 55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50Mm 1
* 13 1 6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210 1
14 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
1
gl g
SHE
£ e =2
2 Code Product description = 2l e
=2
>
2| =
1 |5170020028-4 | Lock Handle Support 1
2 15170020008-0 | Corpo Do Puxador De Trava 1
3 15090020011-8 | Complete Lock Handle 1
4 16020250372-4 | Torsion Helical Spring 326 X @36 X 78Mm 1
5 160200501147 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1
6 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1
7 | 5432060017-3 | Pin Of @19 X 110Mm With Plate 1
8 | 6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 ©34,00 X @60,00 X 5,00mm (Din 125A) 1
9 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1
10 1 6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
11 | 6020310825-0 | French Head Pin @8,3 X 25mm 1

_wpge2 ] 1]



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Discs Section (Spacing 175mm) slglglgge s s
£ . alalalalalaalala
K Code Product description N8I AL
- [~ I - S I - - N - - - S-S -
222222 =222
1 12659340181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 | 42 | 44| 48 | 52 | 56
1 12661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42 | 44| 48|52 |56
1 12661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 | 42|44 48 | 52|56
1 |2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 283236 40 | 42 44| 48|52 |56
1 12663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 | 42|44 48 |52 |56
1 12663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 40|42 44| 48|52 56
1 12663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 |42 44| 48|52 56
1 |2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42 44| 48|52 56
1 12665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 | 42 44| 48|52 56
1 |2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42 44| 48|52 56
1 12761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42| 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
1 |2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42|44 48 |52 56
1 12763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42| 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
1 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42|44 48 |52 56
1 |2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48 |52 | 56
1 |2765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132|136 40 42| 44| 48 |52 56
1 |2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48 |52 | 56
1 |2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42| 44| 48 |52 56
2 | 5232050063-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2
2 |5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2|2
2 | 5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4 26 4
2 |5232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 4
2 | 5232050055-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1255Mm 4 4
2 |5232050055-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1255Mm 6
2 | 5232050035-4 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1245Mm 6 4
2 |5232050034-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1080Mm 2
3 15120010013-5| Spool 172Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 20120 241 22| 24| 26|30 |32 36
*4 | 5368010129-5 | Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" | 6 | 8 | 8 |12 |12 /12|12 |14 | 14
*4 15368010131-7 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 6|88 12/12[12[12|14 14
*4 1 5368010489-8 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm W/Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 6|88 12/12[12/12|14 14
*4 |5368010405-7 | Axial (0il) Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft 3#1.1/4" 6 8|8 121212112 14|14
*4 | 5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft #1.1/4" 6 |88 |12/12/12[12 |14 |14
5 15558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 4 8|8 12 12(1211212 12
6 1 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft ©1.1/4" 214 4/6 /6 66 6|6
7 16010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 214, 4/6/6 66|66
8 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4188 |12(12,12[12 12|12
9 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 4188121121212 12|12
10 |6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4188 112(12(12/1212 | 12
*|tem 4: 11 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 418 |8 [12(12/12(12 12|12
Grease Bearing - See page 21 12 16020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 12116 |24 124 1 24|24 124 | 28 | 28
. . . 13 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 12116 |24 124 1 24|24 |24 | 28 | 28
Oil Bearing (Radial) - See page 22 ) o , ) 14 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12116 24|24 24| 24| 24| 28| 28
Friction and Axial Bearing - See page 23 Disc Harrows with friction bearings do not useitems 12t015. | 15 | 60)0310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 12116124 24 2424 24|28 28

_wpe2 ] 1|



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« Discs Section (Spacing 200mm)

8| 8| 8| 8 8| g g gly
E Code Product description g E ; g 3 ; g E ;

2222222/ 2=
1 15232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 4
1 15232050136-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6 | 2 8 | 44
1 15232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4 6 | 4 4
1 15232010844-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1580Mm 4
2 15120010019-4 | Spool 200Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 16 120 | 18 |22 |1 24|26 | 24 | 28 | 32
*3 15368010137-6 | Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 8 18 112/12112/12|16| 16 16
*3 15368010139-2 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 8 |8 121212 12|16 |16 16
4 |2659340181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 | 42 | 44| 48|52 |56
4 12661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 | 42 44|48 |52 | 56
4 126613601812 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 | 42 44|48 |52 56
4 126613901816 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 |42 44|48 |52 | 56
4 12663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 |42 44|48 | 52 | 56
4 12663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132/3640 | 42| 44|48 |52 56
4 12663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42 44|48 | 52 56
4 12665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 3236 40|42 44 48|52 |56
4 12665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 | 42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
4 12665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1321364042 | 44| 48 | 52| 56
4 12761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42 44| 48 | 52| 56
4 12761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1321364042 44| 48| 52| 56
4 12763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 42 | 44| 48 | 52| 56
4 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13236 |40 | 42| 44|48 52| 56
4 |2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 281323640 42|44 48 52|56
4 12765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13236 40| 42| 44| 48 | 52| 56
4 |2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 | 42| 44|48 52 56
4 |2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2813236 40| 42| 44| 48 | 52| 56
5 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 88 1212112112/ 16| 16| 16
6 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 66|66 8| 8|38
7 1 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 6/ 6 6 6|88 8
8

4 4
44

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8 8 12/12/12/12]16 16 16
8 8
8| 8

9 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 1211211211216 16 | 16
10 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1211212112 16| 16 | 16
11 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8812112/ 12{12]16 16| 16
12 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 16| 16| 24| 24| 24| 24| 32| 32| 32
13 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16| 16| 24| 24| 24| 24| 32| 32| 32
14 | 6020312010-1/ French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 16 116 |24 |24 |24 | 24|32 |32 32
15 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 16 116 124 |24 |24 | 2432|3232

*Item 3:
Grease Bearing - See page 21
0il Bearing (Radial) - See page 22

_wepe2 ] 20|

Disc Harrows with friction bearings do not use items 12 to 15.



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Grease Bearing (Spacing 175mm)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer

50240600436 | Convex Washer

5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4"
60201901041 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020350236-5 | Retainer 949,00 X 376,10 X 17,50Mm
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

—
o

_ AN NN D DN a2 o

_
puy

All

Code Product description

Item

5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm

6020350236-5 | Retainer #49,00 X 76,10 X 17,50Mm
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4"
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection

O 0 N O 1AW N =

-
=)
[ NS N N S NS N S

—_
p—

wpe2 ] 2|



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

« Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 175 mm "

g€

E - =g 2

K] Code Product description =« 2
2 E
2| =
=

1 16020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

2 | 5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1

3 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

4 15538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

5 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

6 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

7 | 5024060042-8 A Concave Washer 1

8 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

9 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

10 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

11 | 5464010078-0 | Bearing Protection 1

12 1 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

13 16020350291-8 | Retainer 849,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm 2

14 | 5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1

14 | 5368010482-0 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1

15 | 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

£ L. _

2 Code Product description =

1 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1

2 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

3 15368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1

4 16020350291-8 | Retainer #49,00 X 76,00 X 17,50Mm 2

5 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

6 | 6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

8 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1

10 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1

11 1 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

12 1 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

13 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

14 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

_wepe2 ] 2|



>> BALDAN Catalogo de Pecas

« Axial Bearing (Spacing 175mm)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

5080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

5538010210-1 | Bearing Cover

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer

5024060043-6 | Convex Washer

5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing

5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)
10 | 6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78Mm

11 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

12 16020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)

O 0NN WN =

BANNN-S 2 o BN

Code Product description

Item

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6010600061-4 | Lower Friction Bearing

6010600101-7 | Spool With Ring

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5368020014-5 | Upper Friction Bearing

5068010059-1 | Clamp @5/8" X 111Mm

RN Y 1|

N s W N =

_wepe2 ] 5|



Catalogo de Pecas >> BALDAN

All

Code Product description

o Stickers

6020071112-5 | Sticker Nvp-Baldan (650 X 70Mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm)

w N = [tem

NVP > >> BALDAN

Item 1

. :
A ATENGAO | A CAUTION | A ATENCION S ek )
LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL e e S
IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE il b ,
E APERTES OS AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS b ATTENTION A ATENCION
PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE o e P i e, o el e o s
DIARIAMENTE e
e eloments, use safoty gloves., :.n'nI:: discos, use guantes en las
Item 2 Kem3

NVP18612







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Friction Bearing (Spacing 175mm)
	Axial Bearing (Spacing 175mm)
	Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 200 mm
	Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 175 mm
	Grease Bearing (Spacing 200mm)
	Grease Bearing (Spacing 175mm)
	Discs Section (Spacing 200mm)
	Discs Section (Spacing 175mm)
	Complete Lock Handle
	Complete Wheel Shank
	Rear Gang Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Rear Gang Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Rear Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Front Gang Hydraulic Opening (Esp.200mm)
	Front Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Front Gang Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Hydraulic Cylinder
	Complete Regulator
	Lock Handle for Transport
	Complete Hitch Transversal Bar
	Hitch Drawbar (Hydraulic Opening)
	Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical Opening)
	Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Table NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	NVP Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Table NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	NVP Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Front Gang Hydraulic Opening (Esp.175mm)

